60L
WALL/SLOT® 6000 LED
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2022 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
 Rev 08/04/22
60L_R01

 Rev 08/04/22
60L_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
60L – – – – – –
Series Ceiling Type Row Length (In Feet) Max Length In Row Finish/Color2 Color Temperature
60L Wall/Slot®
6000
LED
LS60L Litespeed
Wall/Slot®
6000
LED
PT Plaster Trim
G Grid
__' Enter in foot increments1 2 2', 610mm
3 3', 914mm
4 4', 1219mm
6 6', 1829mm
8 8', 2438mm
C1 Matte White 27K 2700K3
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K3
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI3
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
50K9 5000K, 90 CRI3
Example: 60L-G-24-8-C1-35K-D095-D01-1C-UNV-2SE
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– – – – –
Output/ft4 Driver Circuiting Voltage Straight Run Termination
D030 300 (min)
to
D095 950 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D00 Dim-to-Off
DS1 Soft Start 1% Dimming
DS0 Soft-Start Dim-to-Off (1%)
LEC Hi-lume 1% Ecosystem LED
Driver
DALI DALI3
DALIP Powered by DALI (2.0)3
NDM Non Dimming
1C 1 Circuit UNV Universal  Voltage (120V
through 277V)
347 347 Volt3, 7
EC End Cap. Enter quantity.
SE Straight Extension, 2"-12". Enter quantity
Notes:
1 Note Max Length In Row. 200' max for LITESPEED orders.
2 Visit currentlighting.com/litecontrol for details.
3 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
4 Specifiable in 50 lumen increments. Reference the Performance Data Table
for full performance offering and exceptions.
5 Approval drawings required.
6 Only applicable when specified with Emergency/Nightlight.
7 Excludes LEC, DALI, and DALIP Dimming Drivers.
OPTIONAL
– – – –
Luminance Control Deflector Patterns Nightlight Thru-wiring Chicago Environmental Air Modification
LCD Luminance Control
Deflector
PTRN Contact factory
for pattern
configuration5
NL Nightlight Circuit
Required. Enter
quantity.